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#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGRV1 1:56.30   32.0

Jensen, Lauren SO Uhrig, Hailey FR

Lee, Lauren SO Jensen, Ashley SR

29.20 31.75 26.7628.59

ATHB-WY2 1:58.96   26.0

Poley, Libby R JR Ochsner, Shaylee SR

Pikula, Lauren K SR Porter, Alaysa L JR

30.79 31.83 26.2730.07

ALAR3 2:00.52   24.0

Hennerman, Elena G SR McPherson, Katie SO

Roesler, Anna FR Weathermon, Catie R SR

32.43 34.24 25.8428.01

ACAM-WY4 2:00.99   22.0

Granat, Allison FR Hauber, Mckenna SR

Rehard, Klaire JR Christensen, Berkely FR

31.05 33.39 25.8630.69

ACEN5 2:02.22   20.0

Brownell, Kira FR Cavanaugh, Porscha A JR

Osterman, Sally JR Vanlandingham, Christa JR

31.14 34.64 26.8329.61

ACSO-WY6 2:04.26   18.0

Near, Kendyl JR Edwards, Liberty FR

Mirich, Jakobi JR Brewer, Ellie FR

31.54 34.26 27.8230.64

BCEN7 x2:06.73

Massengill, Trinity SO Stefka, Anja JR

Dempsey, Hannah SR Massengill, Tatum SO

33.22 34.29 27.5531.67

ARSP-WY8 2:06.75   14.0

Robinson-Kim, Abi FR Comstock, Kia SR

Miller, Payton JR Butcher, Chloe FR

28.98 42.79 28.4526.53

BLAR9 x2:08.05

Jablin, Madie R JR Busch, Katie M SR

Anderson, Kelcey A SR Krause, Caroline SO

33.58 36.92 26.7630.79

BGRV10 x2:09.57

Reyes, Emily JR Munoz, Lillian FR

Moritz, Cherylann JR Young, Madi SO

33.76 34.03 29.4732.31

AKWH-WY11 2:09.81   10.0

Hubert, Lindsay JR Jones, Isabella SR

Phillips, Abby SR Lutz, Grace JR

32.92 36.73 27.5832.58

ASHE-WY12 2:14.47   8.0

Cleland, Isabel J FR Black, Sydney D FR

Green, Libby A SO Weatherby, Dana SO

39.76 32.57 30.4231.72

AEVN13 2:15.74   6.0

Buzarde, Rachel FR Buzarde, Heather FR

Fernandez, Addy SO Camphouse, McKinzey JR

32.75 44.61 28.5329.85

CCEN14 x2:17.24

Horst, Jenna FR Kaste, Jamie SO

Sommers, Silas FR Allen, Abby FR

36.48 40.93 28.7431.09

BKWH-WY15 x2:19.40

Vlastos, Mazzi SO Blackford, Jayleen SO

Anderson, Kylee SR Bailey, Hannah JR

37.36 38.22 27.7136.11

BCSO-WY16 x2:20.30

Graham, Rebekah SO Bassett, Keyarra JR

Lebeda, Brooklyn FR Willis, Savannah FR

36.43 38.63 31.6433.60

BTHB-WY17 x2:22.43

Hoff, Maggie K JR Pearson, Kaitlynn FR

Brandon, Rylee FR Blair, Callie FR

39.28 41.19 31.5530.41

CGRV18 x2:22.46

Foerster, Sarah SR Moffatt, Merika JR

Gardea, Delaney SO Bentley, Patience SR

35.75 42.18 29.3335.20

ADOU-WY19 2:24.61   4.0

Temple, Lexis JR Haroldson, Christina SO

Hayes, Faith JR Mathis, Isabelle SO

36.26 42.58 33.3432.43

CLAR20 x2:25.83

Wade, Mayci FR Dale, Alyssa B JR

McFate, Megan SR Binning, Amelie SO

37.89 39.18 33.8434.92

BCAM-WY21 x2:26.67

Bond, Sugar JR Bydlon, Grace JR

Eby, Bry SO Post, Alize JR

40.60 38.98 31.3235.77

ARAW-WY22 2:27.18   2.0

Arnold, Alyssa SO Schoel, DeNae SR

Paulsen, Whitney SR Skinner, Sierra Jo JR

39.58 39.45 30.0438.11

AEAS-WY23 2:28.04

Tucker, Makenna G FR Wardle, Mayce C SR

Eldridge, Saige A SO Henry, Isabelle M JR

38.45 43.71 32.8533.03

ANCH24 2:31.94

Roberts, Grace JR Blom, Taliah SR

Elrod, Kelsey SO

40.44 45.34 32.8333.33

DLAR25 x2:32.91

Driese, Bei SR Price, Fayth SO

Millan, Winter FR Olaveson, Kenadi SO

43.22 41.68 33.5034.51

ELAR26 x2:39.23

Watkins, Allie SO Arnold, Isabel SO

Holles, Sydney SO McReynolds, Maya FR

48.61 39.35 31.5239.75

EGRV27 x2:39.50

Spartz, Amaya FR Gavin, Haylie FR

Magana, Jadin FR Seiller, Kelcee FR

39.18 46.26 33.8540.21

BRAW-WY28 x2:45.69

Frakes, Katelyn SO Kelley, Jordan JR

Laird, Lillian SO Russell, Cheyenne SO

45.61 45.81 34.8639.41

CKWH-WY29 x2:45.91

Harvey, Angelica JR Baldinelli, Camilla SR

Linde, Avygail FR Neeland, Bella FR

39.95 54.04 29.1742.75

BNCH30 x2:46.05

Fittje, Diana JR Gazda, Maggie SO

Oden, Madelynn JR Bryan, Cheyenne JR

47.38 41.88 34.5642.23

CCAM-WY31 x2:58.00

Hunter, Sydney SO Mathes, Jaisley FR

Pfaff, Cydney FR Warner, Maddison FR

43.10 44.08 48.4942.33

DGRV32 x2:58.46

Rocha, Modesta SO Bowen, Josephine JR

Fryer, Sierra JR France, Hailey JR

40.52 50.42 42.5344.99

DCSO-WY33 x3:02.72

Smith, Madison FR Fisher, Abi JR

O'Bryan, Lyrick SR Ricafranca, Rianna FR

44.29 48.47 38.3151.65

DKWH-WY34 x3:02.74

Peasley, Alexis FR McAteer, Sydny SO

Rose, Leah FR Foster, Makena FR

56.88 47.05 35.2043.61

CNCH35 x3:05.55

Thompson, Jasmine FR Danford, Hannah FR

Berryman, Alieasia SO DeGaugh, Rachel FR

46.01 47.85 42.5849.11

CCSO-WY--- DQ

Mirich, Drue FR Furia-Vondrak, Sarah FR

Storer, Teya FR Pflughoeft, Jennifer JR

45.32 53.88 35.9838.44

BRSP-WY--- DQ

Haselhuhn, Holly JR Walker, Kiley FR

Brown, Kadynce JR Blalock, Bailey FR

38.74 39.09 33.8142.59

 
#2  Women 200 Yard Free

4A Q2:14.50

3A Q2:23.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SHE-WY SRCarroll, Piper E1 2:00.83 4A Q

27.40 30.26 31.6231.55

CAM-WY SRHauber, Mckenna2 2:03.38 4A Q

28.13 30.64 32.8531.76

LAR SRBurchi, Carter A3 2:06.15 4A Q

28.57 31.93 33.0332.62

SHE-WY JRRobison, Zoe L4 2:07.22 4A Q

28.74 31.69 33.2533.54

CEN SOEggers, Gladys5 2:08.48 4A Q

29.50 32.19 33.7633.03

GRV JRSanders, Sydni6 2:08.61 4A Q

29.32 32.08 33.6233.59

LAR SRGraves, Tayiah E7 2:09.47 4A Q

29.18 32.88 32.5534.86

CSO-WY JRNear, Kendyl8 2:09.49 4A Q

30.82 32.90 32.2033.57

GRV SOLauze, Alexa9 2:09.86 4A Q

29.17 33.46 32.7334.50
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THB-WY SRPikula, Lauren K10 2:10.17 4A Q

29.55 32.75 33.4734.40

CAM-WY JRRehard, Klaire11 2:13.87 4A Q

31.34 34.22 33.6834.63

EVN FRBuzarde, Rachel12 2:15.53 3A Q

31.17 34.63 33.9535.78

RSP-WY JRMiller, Payton13 2:15.55 3A Q

31.94 34.49 33.9935.13

KWH-WY SRMitchell, Audrey14 2:15.77 3A Q

30.98 33.85 35.7035.24

LAR JRSchroeder, Heidi X15 2:15.90 3A Q

30.27 33.29 36.3236.02

LAR SRBillington, Morgan B16 2:18.27 3A Q

31.05 34.59 36.5236.11

CEN SOSamuelson, Alyssa17 2:19.89 3A Q

32.92 35.82 35.4435.71

CEN FRGebhart, Taylor18 2:20.46 3A Q

32.80 36.56 34.3436.76

RSP-WY JRHaselhuhn, Holly19 2:24.23

33.77 37.02 36.5136.93

GRV JRMerrick, Adrienne20 2:24.71

32.65 37.01 37.6237.43

EAS-WY FRMickelson, Emma J21 2:25.56

31.00 36.17 39.5038.89

DOU-WY JRHayes, Faith22 2:25.66

33.86 36.62 36.5438.64

KWH-WY SOVlastos, Mazzi23 2:26.94

32.85 36.46 38.7438.89

LAR FRMoore, Libby24 x2:28.84

34.02 38.77 37.0638.99

EAS-WY FRTucker, Makenna G25 2:29.19

33.16 38.04 38.0939.90

CEN FRCavanaugh, Shelby26 2:32.52

34.41 38.31 38.6541.15

THB-WY FRBlair, Callie27 2:33.82

34.40 38.94 39.2241.26

EVN FRPhillips, Brooke28 2:35.40

36.67 40.45 37.4840.80

CEN SOKircher, Billie29 x2:36.58

35.24 41.01 37.8042.53

CEN SRJohnson, Jordan30 x2:36.82

34.55 39.17 41.6741.43

THB-WY SOTalbott, Anna M31 2:36.97

35.32 40.31 39.9941.35

GRV SRFoerster, Emily32 2:37.72

34.13 38.48 42.9042.21

CSO-WY JRVanRisseghem, Nicole33 2:38.63

35.01 40.87 40.2642.49

RAW-WY SOArnold, Alyssa34 2:40.65

36.90 41.30 40.5041.95

RAW-WY SRSchoel, DeNae35 2:43.86

36.45 41.06 43.0343.32

EVN FRHarbison, Sierra36 2:46.12

37.80 41.83 41.4245.07

RAW-WY JRPorter, Emily37 2:51.94

38.26 43.61 43.4446.63

KWH-WY FRLinde, Avygail38 2:56.86

37.48 45.79 44.4449.15

NCH FRMerrell, Kassie39 2:57.08

38.83 45.12 45.5447.59

EAS-WY SRNelson, Megan A40 2:57.59

39.43 45.36 45.7247.08

KWH-WY FRFoster, Makena41 2:58.79

39.99 45.89 44.9447.97

CSO-WY FRStorer, Teya42 2:59.03

38.18 43.70 46.8750.28

GRV FRMagana, Jadin43 x3:01.59

38.24 47.48 45.6350.24

CEN FRSmith, Olivia44 x3:03.83

41.33 46.14 48.1548.21

GRV FRWhite, Natalie45 x3:06.13

38.71 45.31 54.6347.48

KWH-WY FRMahoney, Lauren46 x3:12.66

43.00 50.57 48.0451.05

GRV JRFrance, Hailey47 x3:16.99

42.89 50.99 52.8950.22

CEN SRWood, Sophie48 x3:20.11

42.76 49.21 54.3353.81

NCH SRKessner, Kaitlyn49 3:22.57

41.69 47.48 1:01.3852.02

RAW-WY SOFrakes, Katelyn50 3:40.72

43.46 1:46.07 18.7752.42

CSO-WY FRFuria-Vondrak, Sarah51 3:42.86

1:32.75 56.13 22.6951.29

SHE-WY SODuca, Larqin52 4:25.43

54.09 1:07.86 1:12.251:11.23

KWH-WY JRHubert, Lindsay--- DQ

31.70 35.61 37.3638.21

CEN FRKersenbrock, Sophia--- DQ

33.73 40.63 19.12

NCH FRThompson, Jasmine--- DQ

1:36.93

 
#3  Women 200 Yard IM

4A Q2:33.50

3A Q2:43.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

RSP-WY FRRobinson-Kim, Abi1 2:20.57 4A Q

29.88 34.86 33.5442.29

THB-WY JRPorter, Alaysa L2 2:22.57 4A Q

30.63 35.48 34.0042.46

LAR JRMorton, Sage3 2:24.87 4A Q

30.88 38.55 33.3042.14

GRV FRMunoz, Lillian4 2:27.89 4A Q

31.20 40.59 34.6041.50

GRV FRUhrig, Hailey5 2:30.05 4A Q

34.12 40.02 36.0439.87

CEN JRVanlandingham, Christa6 2:32.92 4A Q

31.71 39.38 35.8346.00

CSO-WY FREdwards, Liberty7 2:33.84 3A Q

34.46 38.60 35.5345.25

EAS-WY JRPotter, Ruth M8 2:35.44 3A Q

35.24 38.07 35.4746.66

THB-WY FRBrandon, Rylee9 2:35.90 3A Q

LAR SRAnderson, Kelcey A10 2:36.62 3A Q

32.04 38.64 37.9248.02

SHE-WY FRCleland, Isabel J11 2:39.44 3A Q

LAR JRDale, Alyssa B12 2:41.99 3A Q

35.24 40.18 39.2047.37

GRV JRMoritz, Cherylann13 2:42.87 3A Q

34.54 41.69 36.8349.81

CEN SOMassengill, Trinity14 2:44.50

34.85 41.09 38.1550.41

CEN FRHorst, Jenna15 2:47.06

37.46 42.03 36.8250.75

KWH-WY SRAnderson, Kylee16 2:50.24

34.66 41.51 39.0355.04

RSP-WY FRWalker, Kiley17 2:50.57

37.86 43.71 40.4148.59

CSO-WY FRRobert, Alexandra J18 2:50.77

36.98 43.96 39.9949.84

KWH-WY SOBlackford, Jayleen19 2:52.08

40.26 43.57 40.1948.06

CEN SOKaste, Jamie20 2:52.33

38.19 45.09 40.8348.22

CEN FRNorton, Tess A21 x2:53.92

41.62 43.43 39.3749.50

CEN SOHeddins, Cait22 x2:59.08

44.65 44.76 41.2548.42

EVN SOBeachell, Annellie23 3:00.87

37.17 42.70 41.3159.69

GRV FRGavin, Haylie24 3:03.06

42.17 44.36 43.5353.00

RAW-WY JRSkinner, Sierra Jo25 3:06.82

44.80 49.67 37.0455.31

GRV FRSpartz, Amaya26 x3:07.68

45.65 47.03 39.2555.75

GRV JRFryer, Sierra27 x3:14.66

44.60 49.47 40.9359.66

THB-WY SRPorter, Aubrey28 3:15.19

42.30 48.05 43.211:01.63

CEN FRUpward, Lauren29 x3:16.59

NCH JRRoberts, Grace30 3:20.00

46.21 52.34 44.6656.79

CEN JRKnepper, Sinead31 x3:21.05

43.87 50.71 46.071:00.40

EAS-WY FRNeider, Ella L32 3:34.38

NCH SOBerryman, Alieasia33 3:58.54

NCH FRDeGaugh, Rachel--- DQ

NCH FROden, Katelynn--- DQ

53.57 57.59 51.891:01.82

CEN SOLinde, Rachel--- DQ

47.24 50.55 45.0252.84

CEN SRThomas, Allison--- DQ

45.89 49.74 46.911:12.16

 
#4  Women 50 Yard Free

4A Q28.00

3A Q28.25

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LAR JRMcPherson, Olivia C1 25.08 4A Q

LAR SOMcPherson, Katie2 26.09 4A Q
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CAM-WY FRChristensen, Berkely3 26.12 4A Q

LAR FRRoesler, Anna4 26.56 4A Q

THB-WY SROchsner, Shaylee5 26.73 4A Q

LAR SRWeathermon, Catie R6 26.91 4A Q

KWH-WY SROlson, Savannah7 27.22 4A Q

THB-WY JRPoley, Libby R8 27.25 4A Q

CEN JRCavanaugh, Porscha A9 27.54 4A Q

CSO-WY JRMirich, Jakobi10 27.96 4A Q

KWH-WY JRLutz, Grace11 28.02 3A Q

GRV SRJensen, Ashley12 28.03 3A Q

LAR SOKrause, Caroline13 x28.12 3A Q

CAM-WY JRBydlon, Grace14 28.14 3A Q

CEN SRSimoni, Arianna15 28.20 3A Q

CSO-WY FRBrewer, Ellie16 28.34

RSP-WY FRParker, Laura17 28.53

CEN SOMassengill, Tatum18 28.56

EVN SOFernandez, Addy19 28.62

KWH-WY SOHartl, Kayalei20 28.66

CEN SRDempsey, Hannah21 28.67

GRV JRReyes, Emily*22 28.74

KWH-WY SRMorrison, Mikayla*22 28.74

CEN JRStefka, Anja24 x28.76

DOU-WY SRMathis, Sheridan25 28.84

CEN FRAllen, Abby26 x28.99

CEN SOKersenbrock, Hanni27 x29.01

RSP-WY FRButcher, Chloe28 29.02

NCH FRRoberts, Audrey29 29.22

CSO-WY SOPhillips, Dillen30 29.28

RSP-WY SRComstock, Kia31 29.33

EAS-WY JRFarris, Cheyanne E32 29.42

GRV SRBentley, Patience*33 29.49

LAR SRSmith, Ragan*33 x29.49

SHE-WY SOGreen, Libby A35 29.65

SHE-WY FRBlack, Sydney D36 29.87

KWH-WY FRNeeland, Bella37 x30.14

RSP-WY FRMoser, Leah38 30.70

SHE-WY SOWeatherby, Dana39 30.73

RAW-WY FRWalker, Amarion40 30.85

EAS-WY SOEldridge, Saige A41 30.96

GRV JRMoffatt, Merika42 31.27

CEN SOPotts, Addie43 x31.35

GRV SOTimmons, Genessa44 x31.37

LAR FRMcReynolds, Maya45 x31.40

LAR SRMcFate, Megan46 x31.44

LAR SRBusch, Katie M47 x31.49

CAM-WY SOEby, Bry*48 31.58

THB-WY FRPearson, Kaitlynn*48 31.58

EAS-WY JRHenry, Isabelle M50 31.59

CAM-WY JRPost, Alize51 31.93

LAR FRMillan, Winter52 x32.05

GRV SORocha, Modesta53 x32.14

CSO-WY FRWillis, Savannah54 32.21

LAR FRHamel, Mallorie55 x32.24

RSP-WY FRMann, Kodee56 x32.43

CAM-WY FRPfaff, Cydney57 x32.52

CAM-WY JRBond, Sugar58 x32.54

CEN FRMores, Lindsay59 x32.72

LAR SOOlaveson, Kenadi60 x33.05

DOU-WY SOHaroldson, Christina61 33.51

NCH SOElrod, Kelsey62 33.59

LAR JRMcCartor, Zoe63 x33.74

KWH-WY SOMcAteer, Sydny64 x33.82

GRV FRSeiller, Kelcee65 x34.02

EAS-WY SRByrd, Emily H66 34.20

CSO-WY JRBassett, Keyarra67 x34.21

THB-WY JRHoff, Maggie K68 34.46

RSP-WY FRBlalock, Bailey69 x34.48

CEN FRIalenti, Molly70 x34.49

NCH JRBryan, Cheyenne71 34.64

RAW-WY JRKelley, Jordan72 34.75

KWH-WY JRHarvey, Angelica73 x34.94

EAS-WY FRSmock, Alexandra T74 x34.96

EAS-WY SORutledge, Cordealia A75 x35.26

CSO-WY FRLebeda, Brooklyn76 x35.42

LAR FRWhile, Morgan77 x35.53

EAS-WY FRTompkins, Kaitlyn G78 x35.58

RSP-WY JRKeelin, Celeste79 x35.62

LAR JREstrada, Tzivia80 x36.00

RSP-WY SOPankowski, Madison81 x36.09

CSO-WY FRMirich, Drue82 x36.18

RSP-WY JRBrown, Kadynce83 x36.22

RAW-WY SORussell, Cheyenne84 36.23

GRV FRSetzer, Katie85 x36.36

LAR FRGriffiths, India86 x36.46

NCH FRHaines, Emmalee87 36.68

CAM-WY SOHunter, Sydney88 x36.74

EAS-WY FRFansler, Alivia A89 x36.87

CSO-WY JRFisher, Abi90 x36.90

LAR SRDriese, Bei91 x37.45

RSP-WY FRMessick, Delanie92 x37.48

LAR SOPrice, Fayth93 x37.52

DOU-WY JRVogel, Shaynee94 37.58

CEN SRConroy, Ielea95 x37.60

KWH-WY FRRose, Leah96 x37.61

LAR FRHaglund, Abby97 x37.66

GRV JRBowen, Josephine98 x38.13

RSP-WY SOBauman, Julia99 x38.14

SHE-WY SRBonelli, Francesca100 38.27

EAS-WY SODavis, Maddy K101 x38.49

LAR SOVick, Kae102 x38.52

LAR FRLuo, Xiner103 x38.62

RSP-WY SOHill, Kadence104 x38.77

KWH-WY SRBaldinelli, Camilla105 x39.44

DOU-WY FRMullens, Bianca106 39.63

CSO-WY SOVanRisseghem, Bobbi107 x39.75

CSO-WY FRRicafranca, Rianna108 x40.07

LAR SODecker, Aspen109 x40.47

CEN FRMcGahuey, Aileen110 x40.62

KWH-WY FRHardy, Maddie111 x41.10

LAR SOWatkins, Allie112 x41.13

NCH FRThompson, Jasmine113 x41.33

CSO-WY FRSmith, Madison114 x41.48

CSO-WY FRRodabaugh, Whitney115 x42.02

CEN SOHaslauer, McKinlee116 x42.63

NCH JRFittje, Diana117 x43.07

CSO-WY SRO'Bryan, Lyrick118 x43.35

SHE-WY FRBuchman, Mariah119 x43.66

RSP-WY FRReed, Jade120 x47.78

KWH-WY FRPeasley, Alexis121 x48.15

NCH FRMoye, Alex122 x49.05

CAM-WY FRWarner, Maddison123 x53.51

LAR JRHamann, Toni124 x59.43

LAR JRBuckner, Marygrace125 x1:09.49

CAM-WY FRMathes, Jaisley--- DQ

KWH-WY JRBailey, Hannah--- DQ

LAR SOBinning, Amelie--- DQ

RAW-WY SOMatos, Dyannie--- DQ

CEN JRReed, Emma--- DQ

 
#5  Women 1 mtr Diving

4A Q270.00

3A Q2.46

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

DOU-WY SRMcPherson, Moira1 335.25 4A Q

CEN JRReed, Emma2 333.25 4A Q

NCH SOHaigler, Gabriella3 322.35 4A Q

EAS-WY JRStewart, Braeden T4 321.15 4A Q

LAR FRSix, Natalie5 301.75 4A Q

EAS-WY JRFarris, Erica A6 294.75 4A Q

LAR SOAppelhans, Maddie7 284.75 4A Q

THB-WY JRJones, Brenna8 283.30 4A Q

RSP-WY SORall, Enshawntae9 276.95 4A Q

EAS-WY JRPrince, Brooklyn R10 268.20 3A Q

SHE-WY JRThoney, Alicia11 264.40 3A Q

SHE-WY FRMosely, Maggie12 255.05 3A Q

CSO-WY JRPflughoeft, Jennifer13 244.75 3A Q

LAR SRAugustin, Anna14 242.65 3A Q

KWH-WY JRRobinson, Tierney15 242.40 3A Q

CSO-WY SRJacoby, Adrianna16 238.60 3A Q

SHE-WY JRZukowski, Johnnie17 237.20 3A Q

EAS-WY JRCapps, Elora M18 235.30 3A Q

DOU-WY JRPooley, Lauren19 227.70 3A Q

CSO-WY SOGraham, Rebekah20 216.12 3A Q

RSP-WY FRRuiz, Myla21 210.25 3A Q

CAM-WY JRHarkins, Phaezia22 208.85 3A Q

EAS-WY SRErickson, Rane R23 x201.60 3A Q

RAW-WY JRKelley, Jordan24 198.90 3A Q

KWH-WY JRHone, Alexis25 195.15 3A Q

CEN FRThomson, Katie26 189.37 3A Q

EAS-WY FRBrown, Emma27 x187.35 3A Q

 
#6  Women 100 Yard Fly

4A Q1:11.50

3A Q1:17.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAM-WY FRChristensen, Berkely1 1:02.02 4A Q

29.30 32.72

LAR SRBurchi, Carter A2 1:04.19 4A Q

29.57 34.62

GRV SOJensen, Lauren3 1:04.99 4A Q

29.81 35.18
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LAR FRRoesler, Anna4 1:05.79 4A Q

31.01 34.78

GRV SOLee, Lauren5 1:07.16 4A Q

30.88 36.28

CEN JROsterman, Sally6 1:08.84 4A Q

31.12 37.72

LAR SRGraves, Tayiah E7 1:09.90 4A Q

31.65 38.25

THB-WY SRPikula, Lauren K8 1:10.16 4A Q

31.66 38.50

CEN SRDempsey, Hannah9 1:12.07 3A Q

33.15 38.92

EVN JRCamphouse, McKinzey10 1:13.56 3A Q

33.06 40.50

CEN SRSimoni, Arianna11 1:13.79 3A Q

33.53 40.26

KWH-WY SOHartl, Kayalei12 1:15.00 3A Q

34.23 40.77

LAR FRWade, Mayci13 1:16.49 3A Q

34.60 41.89

KWH-WY SRPhillips, Abby14 1:18.99

34.52 44.47

LAR SRMcFate, Megan15 x1:19.22

35.58 43.64

CEN SOLong, Madi16 1:19.38

35.90 43.48

GRV SOGardea, Delaney17 1:19.62

36.63 42.99

KWH-WY SRJones, Isabella18 1:20.28

37.02 43.26

CEN FRSommers, Silas19 x1:21.12

36.11 45.01

LAR SOHolles, Sydney20 x1:29.74

40.75 48.99

RAW-WY SOLaird, Lillian21 1:35.32

42.05 53.27

NCH JROden, Madelynn22 1:41.67

45.62 56.05

GRV FRMagana, Jadin23 1:43.73

44.00 59.73

KWH-WY FRRose, Leah24 1:47.79

46.33 1:01.46

CSO-WY JRVanRisseghem, Nicole25 1:49.17

45.27 1:03.90

CSO-WY SRO'Bryan, Lyrick--- DQ

54.72 1:01.68

THB-WY SOTalbott, Anna M--- DQ

34.59 41.27

EVN FRHarbison, Sierra--- DQ

44.67 55.07

KWH-WY SRAnderson, Kylee--- DQ

32.59 42.84

RAW-WY SRPaulsen, Whitney--- DQ

42.54 57.05

CAM-WY SOEby, Bry--- DQ

37.83 46.62

GRV SOYoung, Madi--- DQ

31.80 37.68

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Free

4A Q1:01.00

3A Q1:04.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SHE-WY SRCarroll, Piper E1 54.16 4A Q

25.76 28.40

LAR JRMcPherson, Olivia C2 55.46 4A Q

26.04 29.42

SHE-WY JRRobison, Zoe L3 58.21 4A Q

27.51 30.70

LAR JRSchroeder, Heidi X4 59.20 4A Q

28.04 31.16

THB-WY JRPorter, Alaysa L5 59.34 4A Q

28.41 30.93

CEN JRVanlandingham, Christa6 59.54 4A Q

28.82 30.72

GRV JRSanders, Sydni7 59.87 4A Q

28.66 31.21

KWH-WY SROlson, Savannah8 59.95 4A Q

28.64 31.31

CEN FRBrownell, Kira9 1:00.17 4A Q

28.57 31.60

CAM-WY FRGranat, Allison10 1:01.21 3A Q

29.41 31.80

CEN SOSamuelson, Alyssa11 1:01.56 3A Q

29.28 32.28

LAR SRWeathermon, Catie R12 1:01.57 3A Q

29.10 32.47

KWH-WY SRMitchell, Audrey13 1:01.63 3A Q

29.29 32.34

CSO-WY JRMirich, Jakobi14 1:02.14 3A Q

29.85 32.29

LAR SRBillington, Morgan B15 1:02.33 3A Q

29.87 32.46

GRV SRJensen, Ashley16 1:02.45 3A Q

29.21 33.24

GRV JROlsen, Kaycee17 1:02.62 3A Q

29.65 32.97

CAM-WY JRBydlon, Grace18 1:03.16 3A Q

29.87 33.29

LAR SRHennerman, Elena G19 x1:03.35 3A Q

29.38 33.97

KWH-WY JRLutz, Grace20 1:03.99 3A Q

29.78 34.21

GRV JRMerrick, Adrienne21 1:04.00 3A Q

30.41 33.59

KWH-WY SRMorrison, Mikayla22 1:04.06

30.33 33.73

RSP-WY FRButcher, Chloe23 1:04.38

31.13 33.25

EAS-WY FRMickelson, Emma J24 1:05.04

30.72 34.32

CSO-WY FRBrewer, Ellie25 1:05.26

30.68 34.58

CEN FRGebhart, Taylor26 1:05.29

31.42 33.87

CEN SOKersenbrock, Hanni27 x1:05.53

31.09 34.44

LAR SRSmith, Ragan28 x1:06.62

31.79 34.83

GRV SRBentley, Patience29 x1:07.14

32.12 35.02

CEN FRAllen, Abby30 x1:07.32

32.02 35.30

EVN SOBeachell, Annellie31 1:07.45

32.79 34.66

KWH-WY JRBailey, Hannah32 x1:07.60

31.39 36.21

EAS-WY JRFarris, Cheyanne E33 1:08.05

31.10 36.95

CSO-WY SOPhillips, Dillen34 1:09.30

32.05 37.25

RAW-WY FRWalker, Amarion35 1:09.55

34.55 35.00

EAS-WY FRTucker, Makenna G36 1:09.61

33.57 36.04

EVN FRRoper, Jocelyn37 1:09.68

33.77 35.91

RAW-WY JRSkinner, Sierra Jo38 1:09.73

33.18 36.55

KWH-WY FRNeeland, Bella39 x1:09.78

32.15 37.63

RSP-WY FRMoser, Leah40 1:10.03

1:10.24

GRV SRFoerster, Sarah41 x1:10.11

33.62 36.49

EAS-WY SRWardle, Mayce C42 1:10.29

33.13 37.16

GRV SRFoerster, Emily43 x1:10.94

33.45 37.49

CAM-WY JRBond, Sugar44 1:11.15

33.72 37.43

CEN JRMoon, Morgan45 x1:11.69

34.17 37.52

CAM-WY JRPost, Alize46 1:12.42

34.03 38.39

DOU-WY JRTemple, Lexis47 1:12.91

34.70 38.21

CAM-WY FRPfaff, Cydney48 x1:13.87

35.75 38.12

CSO-WY FRWillis, Savannah49 1:14.12

34.89 39.23

GRV FRLafontaine, Teah50 x1:14.83

33.72 41.11

EAS-WY JRHenry, Isabelle M51 x1:16.31

34.25 42.06

CAM-WY FRMathes, Jaisley52 x1:16.59

37.07 39.52

GRV FRWhite, Natalie53 x1:17.51

37.41 40.10

THB-WY SRPorter, Aubrey54 1:18.10

37.71 40.39
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NCH JRBryan, Cheyenne55 1:18.62

37.38 41.24

EAS-WY SRByrd, Emily H56 x1:19.58

37.76 41.82

RSP-WY JRBrown, Kadynce57 1:19.79

38.66 41.13

EAS-WY FRSmock, Alexandra T58 x1:20.00

38.33 41.67

NCH JRRoberts, Grace59 1:20.16

39.16 41.00

KWH-WY FRFoster, Makena60 x1:20.38

37.72 42.66

CAM-WY SOHunter, Sydney61 x1:20.73

38.86 41.87

RSP-WY FRBlalock, Bailey62 1:21.27

37.11 44.16

RSP-WY JRKeelin, Celeste63 x1:21.37

39.18 42.19

EAS-WY FRTaveira, Rachel A64 x1:21.42

39.61 41.81

NCH SRKessner, Kaitlyn65 1:22.39

38.34 44.05

CSO-WY FRStorer, Teya66 x1:22.41

38.90 43.51

EAS-WY SRNelson, Megan A67 x1:22.94

39.67 43.27

EAS-WY FRFansler, Alivia A68 x1:23.49

40.33 43.16

NCH SRBlom, Taliah69 1:25.68

41.33 44.35

CEN FRSmith, Olivia70 x1:26.49

40.19 46.30

EAS-WY SODavis, Maddy K71 x1:26.55

41.21 45.34

DOU-WY JRVogel, Shaynee72 1:28.08

39.25 48.83

RSP-WY SOBauman, Julia73 x1:28.09

42.87 45.22

CSO-WY FRRicafranca, Rianna74 x1:29.19

40.88 48.31

DOU-WY FRKolkman, Ashtyn75 1:30.99

42.90 48.09

RSP-WY SOHill, Kadence76 x1:31.26

43.66 47.60

CSO-WY FRFuria-Vondrak, Sarah77 x1:31.75

42.07 49.68

CSO-WY SOVanRisseghem, Bobbi78 x1:32.91

41.73 51.18

DOU-WY FRMullens, Bianca79 1:34.99

40.91 54.08

RSP-WY FRMessick, Delanie80 x1:35.30

45.37 49.93

CEN SOHaslauer, McKinlee81 x1:38.80

47.11 51.69

GRV FRPhillips, Ellie82 x1:39.21

47.83 51.38

NCH JRFittje, Diana83 x1:46.02

46.00 1:00.02

NCH FRMoye, Alex84 x1:49.60

50.77 58.83

RSP-WY FRReed, Jade85 x1:50.68

48.50 1:02.18

RSP-WY FRMann, Kodee--- DQ

34.70 39.78

CEN FRMcGahuey, Aileen--- DQ

43.63 45.69

 
#8  Women 500 Yard Free

4A Q6:10.00

3A Q6:38.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAM-WY SRHauber, Mckenna1 5:29.51 4A Q

28.94 31.55 32.4831.88

33.84 33.90 34.53 34.75

33.95 33.69

LAR JRMorton, Sage2 5:38.30 4A Q

29.39 32.09 35.3833.58

35.25 35.26 35.21 34.67

34.59 32.88

GRV SOLauze, Alexa3 5:38.69 4A Q

30.48 33.25 35.7334.62

34.83 34.50 35.03 34.91

34.42 30.92

CEN SOEggers, Gladys4 5:48.66 4A Q

30.60 33.36 35.1934.67

35.80 35.88 35.74 35.96

35.75 35.71

GRV SOLee, Lauren5 5:51.28 4A Q

31.40 35.10 35.6735.24

36.36 36.32 36.47 34.97

35.85 33.90

LAR JRJablin, Madie R6 5:58.20 4A Q

31.40 35.09 36.1135.81

36.30 36.43 36.45 36.84

37.14 36.63

CAM-WY JRRehard, Klaire7 5:58.43 4A Q

31.74 35.13 35.1235.69

35.80 36.35 37.01 37.64

37.81 36.14

RSP-WY JRMiller, Payton8 6:02.85 4A Q

31.87 34.59 36.5936.10

36.69 37.33 37.61 37.50

38.15 36.42

SHE-WY SRMullikin, Jadyn L9 6:03.60 4A Q

30.33 34.65 36.4936.26

37.45 38.20 37.74 37.15

38.00 37.33

EVN FRBuzarde, Rachel10 6:07.52 4A Q

33.46 37.04 37.5738.15

37.61 36.90 36.96 38.14

36.64 35.05

CEN SOMassengill, Tatum11 6:07.54 4A Q

32.57 37.33 37.2037.54

37.65 37.67 37.82 37.54

36.97 35.25

GRV SOYoung, Madi12 6:15.13 3A Q

30.95 35.78 39.2238.09

38.78 38.66 39.35 39.14

38.15 37.01

CEN FRHorst, Jenna13 6:26.65 3A Q

35.37 39.45 39.9540.80

39.83 39.68 38.91 39.08

38.15 35.43

DOU-WY SRMathis, Sheridan14 6:27.50 3A Q

33.04 36.11 39.0837.97

39.62 39.88 41.02 41.45

41.21 38.12

RSP-WY JRHaselhuhn, Holly15 6:28.80 3A Q

34.35 38.44 39.6739.70

40.40 39.88 39.81 39.95

39.03 37.57

NCH FRRoberts, Audrey16 6:32.38 3A Q

34.64 39.27 38.3741.16

38.35 40.10 41.82 40.63

41.07 36.97

KWH-WY SOVlastos, Mazzi17 6:35.80 3A Q

32.17 35.93 40.1638.53

41.65 41.59 42.28 41.44

41.59 40.46

LAR FRMoore, Libby18 6:39.90

35.45 39.96 41.6240.76

40.03 1:21.56 2:00.77 15.04

18.02

SHE-WY SOWeatherby, Dana19 6:41.93

35.32 39.40 40.9540.61

40.97 41.32 41.63 41.36

41.04 39.33

DOU-WY JRHayes, Faith20 6:45.95

35.68 38.22 41.4540.02

42.29 42.39 42.24 42.24

42.49 38.93

THB-WY FRBlair, Callie21 6:55.05

34.74 39.50 40.7841.47

41.37 41.68 43.47 44.07

44.64 43.33

EVN FRPhillips, Brooke22 6:56.41

37.67 41.50 43.0642.31

42.85 42.93 43.14 42.60

41.34 39.01

GRV SOGardea, Delaney23 6:59.88

35.82 39.95 43.2341.77

43.05 43.61 43.61 44.09

43.02 41.73

GRV FRSpartz, Amaya24 x7:11.25

38.08 42.80 44.3743.37

43.88 44.60 44.59 44.97

44.15 40.44
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LAR SOArnold, Isabel25 7:17.78

2:50.29 1:30.14 45.261:31.35

40.72 15.73

GRV JRFryer, Sierra26 x7:35.50

38.42 44.99 47.4645.27

46.58 47.26 47.01 47.53

46.42 44.56

DOU-WY SOMathis, Isabelle27 7:47.93

42.30 49.36 50.0549.52

48.62 48.41 47.57 46.84

45.08 40.18

RAW-WY JRPorter, Emily28 7:50.28

39.68 46.34 50.291:35.06

49.04 49.25 47.45 1:33.49

KWH-WY SOMcAteer, Sydny29 7:54.72

39.44 46.61 48.2648.00

50.02 48.54 49.16 50.15

50.12 44.42

GRV FRSeiller, Kelcee30 x8:02.28

38.43 45.42 49.6249.12

50.51 50.43 50.60 1:41.71

48.04

NCH SOElrod, Kelsey31 8:06.23

41.30 47.77 51.2049.05

51.26 51.08 50.70 51.05

48.34 44.48

KWH-WY FRLinde, Avygail32 8:24.13

36.84 46.39 52.171:40.65

51.57 52.33 1:42.79 43.80

17.59

GRV JRFrance, Hailey33 x8:40.58

44.83 50.87 53.9053.13

53.12 54.26 53.24 53.25

53.68 50.30

 
#9  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAM-WY1 1:49.11   32.0

Christensen, Berkely FR Hauber, Mckenna SR

Granat, Allison FR Rehard, Klaire JR

26.25 26.97 28.0527.84

AGRV2 1:50.03   26.0

Munoz, Lillian FR Olsen, Kaycee JR

Jensen, Ashley SR Sanders, Sydni JR

27.84 27.32 26.9827.89

ACEN3 1:51.01   24.0

Cavanaugh, Porscha A JR Vanlandingham, Christa JR

Simoni, Arianna SR Eggers, Gladys SO

27.75 28.50 27.6327.13

ARSP-WY4 1:51.45   22.0

Parker, Laura FR Butcher, Chloe FR

Comstock, Kia SR Robinson-Kim, Abi FR

28.54 28.86 25.0329.02

AKWH-WY5 1:51.54   20.0

Mitchell, Audrey SR

Lutz, Grace JR Olson, Savannah SR

28.72 27.55 26.8728.40

BLAR6 1:51.65   18.0

Schroeder, Heidi X JR Krause, Caroline SO

Billington, Morgan B SR Morton, Sage JR

28.23 27.69 26.7329.00

BCEN7 x1:54.22

Dempsey, Hannah SR Samuelson, Alyssa SO

Kersenbrock, Hanni SO Stefka, Anja JR

28.16 27.92 28.4129.73

AEVN8 1:55.94   14.0

Buzarde, Heather FR Fernandez, Addy SO

Camphouse, McKinzey JR Buzarde, Rachel FR

31.78 28.65 26.7928.72

BGRV9 x1:56.95

Merrick, Adrienne JR Uhrig, Hailey FR

Lauze, Alexa SO Moffatt, Merika JR

29.39 27.77 30.9928.80

AEAS-WY10 2:00.50   10.0

Mickelson, Emma J FR Eldridge, Saige A SO

Wardle, Mayce C SR Potter, Ruth M JR

29.32 30.94 28.8031.44

ADOU-WY11 2:02.24   8.0

Hayes, Faith JR Pooley, Lauren JR

Temple, Lexis JR Mathis, Sheridan SR

30.04 31.07 28.1233.01

CCEN12 x2:02.52

Reed, Emma JR Horst, Jenna FR

Gebhart, Taylor FR

29.77 31.79 30.4630.50

BCAM-WY13 x2:03.03

Bydlon, Grace JR Post, Alize JR

Pfaff, Cydney FR Eby, Bry SO

28.13 31.84 31.1231.94

ACSO-WY14 2:04.45   6.0

Phillips, Dillen SO Anderson, Stephanie SO

Robert, Alexandra J FR Brewer, Ellie FR

30.76 32.22 32.1229.35

CLAR15 x2:04.90

Smith, Ragan SR Moore, Libby FR

Dale, Alyssa B JR Estrada, Tzivia JR

30.76 31.12 33.6629.36

BKWH-WY16 x2:05.80

Morrison, Mikayla SR Hartl, Kayalei SO

Phillips, Abby SR Bailey, Hannah JR

28.84 30.59 29.9336.44

CGRV17 x2:07.78

Bentley, Patience SR Foerster, Emily SR

White, Natalie FR Magana, Jadin FR

30.13 31.81 31.9733.87

ATHB-WY18 2:08.55   4.0

Brandon, Rylee FR Hoff, Maggie K JR

Blair, Callie FR Pearson, Kaitlynn FR

28.59 34.89 31.9233.15

ARAW-WY19 2:08.86   2.0

Paulsen, Whitney SR Walker, Amarion FR

Schoel, DeNae SR Porter, Emily JR

30.45 31.69 33.6233.10

ANCH20 2:12.21

Roberts, Audrey FR Oden, Madelynn JR

Elrod, Kelsey SO Bryan, Cheyenne JR

35.23 32.60 30.0234.36

BEAS-WY21 x2:15.98

Farris, Cheyanne E JR Byrd, Emily H SR

Smock, Alexandra T FR Taveira, Rachel A FR

29.95 35.09 25.6245.32

CKWH-WY22 x2:16.31

Neeland, Bella FR

Blackford, Jayleen SO Linde, Avygail FR

31.32 38.89 35.0631.04

BCSO-WY23 x2:19.69

VanRisseghem, Nicole JR Graham, Rebekah SO

Lebeda, Brooklyn FR Bassett, Keyarra JR

33.86 33.73 38.8533.25

DLAR24 x2:20.27

Hamel, Mallorie FR McReynolds, Maya FR

While, Morgan FR Decker, Aspen SO

32.03 33.79 38.8935.56

BRSP-WY25 x2:21.36

Blalock, Bailey FR Mann, Kodee FR

Messick, Delanie FR Brown, Kadynce JR

31.51 34.29 38.1237.44

BRAW-WY26 x2:25.68

Kelley, Jordan JR Laird, Lillian SO

Russell, Cheyenne SO Frakes, Katelyn SO

36.52 34.61 38.6235.93

BNCH27 x2:26.93

Gazda, Maggie SO Blom, Taliah SR

Haines, Emmalee FR Oden, Katelynn FR

35.04 37.56 37.0937.24

CCSO-WY28 x2:30.35

Mirich, Drue FR Fisher, Abi JR

Pflughoeft, Jennifer JR Furia-Vondrak, Sarah FR

36.03 36.55 40.0437.73

CEAS-WY29 x2:30.82

Davis, Maddy K SO Nelson, Megan A SR

Rutledge, Cordealia A SO Tompkins, Kaitlyn G FR

40.03 38.25 36.0936.45

ELAR30 x2:33.88

Watkins, Allie SO Haglund, Abby FR

Luo, Xiner FR Driese, Bei SR

41.27 1:16.78 36.69

CCAM-WY31 x2:42.16

Bond, Sugar JR Hunter, Sydney SO

Mathes, Jaisley FR Warner, Maddison FR

32.12 36.98 57.0036.06

DKWH-WY32 x2:42.71

40.21 50.12 36.0636.32

DGRV33 x2:46.88

France, Hailey JR Fryer, Sierra JR

Phillips, Ellie FR Setzer, Katie FR

44.81 38.76 37.2946.02
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CNCH34 x2:47.97

Fittje, Diana JR Merrell, Kassie FR

DeGaugh, Rachel FR Moye, Alex FR

45.15 33.86 47.6441.32

FLAR35 x3:32.49

Hamann, Toni JR Griffiths, India FR

Vick, Kae SO Buckner, Marygrace JR

1:04.07 35.11 1:11.6341.68

ASHE-WY--- DQ

Green, Libby A SO Robison, Zoe L JR

Carroll, Piper E SR Mullikin, Jadyn L SR

30.19 26.22 20.8032.51

ALAR--- DQ

Burchi, Carter A SR McPherson, Katie SO

Weathermon, Catie R SR McPherson, Olivia C JR

26.25 25.91 24.1326.44

BSHE-WY--- DQ

Black, Sydney D FR Weatherby, Dana SO

Duca, Larqin SO Bonelli, Francesca SR

30.25 30.21 36.9550.00

 
#10  Women 100 Yard Back

4A Q1:09.00

3A Q1:13.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

RSP-WY FRRobinson-Kim, Abi1 1:02.11 4A Q

30.45 31.66

SHE-WY SRMullikin, Jadyn L2 1:02.12 4A Q

30.34 31.78

THB-WY JRPoley, Libby R3 1:04.92 4A Q

31.70 33.22

GRV SOJensen, Lauren4 1:05.05 4A Q

31.55 33.50

CSO-WY JRNear, Kendyl5 1:05.78 4A Q

32.05 33.73

CEN FRBrownell, Kira6 1:07.83 4A Q

32.35 35.48

CAM-WY FRGranat, Allison7 1:08.05 4A Q

32.68 35.37

EVN SOFernandez, Addy8 1:08.26 4A Q

33.46 34.80

LAR SRHennerman, Elena G9 1:09.95 3A Q

33.30 36.65

KWH-WY JRHubert, Lindsay10 1:10.29 3A Q

33.68 36.61

SHE-WY FRCleland, Isabel J11 1:10.36 3A Q

33.94 36.42

LAR SRAnderson, Kelcey A12 1:10.79 3A Q

33.98 36.81

LAR JRJablin, Madie R13 1:11.27 3A Q

34.69 36.58

CEN SOMassengill, Trinity14 1:11.76 3A Q

35.20 36.56

EAS-WY JRPotter, Ruth M*15 1:11.94 3A Q

35.61 36.33

GRV JRReyes, Emily*15 1:11.94 3A Q

34.49 37.45

CEN JROsterman, Sally17 1:12.44 3A Q

35.03 37.41

GRV JROlsen, Kaycee18 1:13.32

35.87 37.45

SHE-WY SOGreen, Libby A19 1:13.60

36.23 37.37

RSP-WY FRParker, Laura20 1:13.62

35.25 38.37

GRV JRMoritz, Cherylann21 1:15.60

36.73 38.87

GRV SRFoerster, Sarah22 x1:16.01

37.17 38.84

EVN JRCamphouse, McKinzey23 1:16.29

37.22 39.07

CEN SOPotts, Addie24 1:17.60

38.13 39.47

KWH-WY SRPhillips, Abby25 1:18.60

38.25 40.35

DOU-WY SOMathis, Isabelle26 1:20.35

1:20.81

CEN SRJohnson, Jordan27 x1:20.68

1:20.68

DOU-WY JRTemple, Lexis28 1:22.09

39.34 42.75

CEN FRCavanaugh, Shelby29 x1:22.33

39.83 42.50

GRV FRLafontaine, Teah30 x1:22.34

39.08 43.26

EAS-WY SRWardle, Mayce C31 1:22.93

40.45 42.48

THB-WY JRHoff, Maggie K32 1:23.58

40.91 42.67

GRV FRGavin, Haylie33 x1:24.36

41.31 43.05

LAR FRWade, Mayci34 1:24.37

1:24.23 0.14

RAW-WY SOArnold, Alyssa35 1:25.25

1:25.81

EVN FRRoper, Jocelyn36 1:26.09

1:26.27

LAR JRMcCartor, Zoe37 x1:27.27

41.03 46.24

RAW-WY SOLaird, Lillian38 1:28.13

42.51 45.62

GRV SORocha, Modesta39 x1:28.30

41.93 46.37

CEN SOLinde, Rachel40 x1:30.20

42.66 47.54

CEN SRConroy, Ielea41 x1:30.27

44.27 46.00

KWH-WY JRHarvey, Angelica42 1:31.22

43.81 47.41

NCH FRMerrell, Kassie43 1:31.66

43.80 47.86

LAR SRDriese, Bei44 x1:31.87

44.23 47.64

CEN SRThomas, Allison45 x1:34.68

47.77 46.91

SHE-WY SRBonelli, Francesca46 1:34.87

45.46 49.41

EAS-WY SORutledge, Cordealia A47 1:36.86

45.07 51.79

KWH-WY FRMahoney, Lauren48 1:37.91

1:37.91

EAS-WY FRTaveira, Rachel A49 1:39.40

47.74 51.66

RAW-WY SOFrakes, Katelyn50 1:41.19

1:41.41

CEN FRIalenti, Molly51 x1:43.22

1:44.45

NCH FRDeGaugh, Rachel52 1:47.15

50.11 57.04

NCH FRHaines, Emmalee53 1:50.04

52.55 57.49

KWH-WY FRHardy, Maddie54 x1:52.02

52.80 59.22

GRV FRPhillips, Ellie55 x1:55.00

1:57.21

CSO-WY FRRodabaugh, Whitney56 2:02.01

58.95 1:03.06

SHE-WY SODuca, Larqin57 x2:40.95

1:20.40 1:20.55

CSO-WY FRSmith, Madison--- DQ

1:58.22

KWH-WY FRPeasley, Alexis--- DQ

58.09 1:09.11

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Breast

4A Q1:19.00

3A Q1:22.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

THB-WY SROchsner, Shaylee1 1:10.97 4A Q

33.22 37.75

GRV FRMunoz, Lillian2 1:11.60 4A Q

34.30 37.30

LAR SOMcPherson, Katie3 1:16.57 4A Q

35.33 41.24

CSO-WY FREdwards, Liberty4 1:18.12 4A Q

36.86 41.26

CEN JRStefka, Anja5 1:19.83 3A Q

36.74 43.09

THB-WY FRBrandon, Rylee6 1:20.06 3A Q

37.28 42.78

LAR SRBusch, Katie M7 1:20.38 3A Q

37.07 43.31

KWH-WY SRJones, Isabella8 1:20.46 3A Q

37.26 43.20

SHE-WY FRBlack, Sydney D9 1:21.57 3A Q

38.87 42.70

CSO-WY JRBassett, Keyarra10 1:23.16   3.0

39.06 44.10

LAR SOKrause, Caroline11 1:24.05   2.0

38.84 45.21
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CEN SOKaste, Jamie12 1:24.36   1.0

39.59 44.77

KWH-WY SOBlackford, Jayleen13 1:25.24

39.57 45.67

LAR JRDale, Alyssa B14 1:25.30

40.58 44.72

CSO-WY FRRobert, Alexandra J15 1:25.42

40.99 44.43

CEN FRNorton, Tess A16 1:26.09

41.85 44.24

RSP-WY SRComstock, Kia17 1:26.70

39.87 46.83

RSP-WY FRWalker, Kiley18 1:27.35

40.88 46.47

CEN SOHeddins, Cait19 1:27.66

41.31 46.35

LAR SOArnold, Isabel20 x1:27.77

40.92 46.85

CEN FRSommers, Silas21 x1:28.20

41.28 46.92

LAR SOPrice, Fayth22 x1:29.00

42.00 47.00

GRV JRMoffatt, Merika23 1:29.42

42.05 47.37

CEN SOKircher, Billie24 x1:29.69

42.16 47.53

LAR SOHolles, Sydney25 x1:30.14

42.40 47.74

RAW-WY SRSchoel, DeNae26 1:30.24

41.60 48.64

THB-WY FRPearson, Kaitlynn27 1:30.99

42.49 48.50

DOU-WY SOHaroldson, Christina28 1:34.81

43.84 50.97

CEN FRUpward, Lauren29 x1:35.38

45.93 49.45

LAR FRHaglund, Abby30 x1:35.64

45.92 49.72

LAR SOBinning, Amelie31 x1:36.39

43.74 52.65

CEN SOLong, Madi32 x1:36.79

45.51 51.28

LAR FRMcReynolds, Maya33 x1:37.02

46.16 50.86

NCH SRBlom, Taliah34 1:37.65

45.79 51.86

NCH SOGazda, Maggie35 1:37.85

45.89 51.96

DOU-WY JRPooley, Lauren36 1:39.75

44.78 54.97

LAR FRWhile, Morgan37 x1:42.22

47.20 55.02

CEN FRMores, Lindsay38 x1:42.95

47.30 55.65

CSO-WY FRLebeda, Brooklyn39 1:43.97

47.53 56.44

CSO-WY JRFisher, Abi40 x1:45.53

51.83 53.70

LAR FRGriffiths, India41 x1:46.72

51.07 55.65

RSP-WY SOPankowski, Madison42 1:46.97

50.78 56.19

NCH FROden, Katelynn43 1:47.87

51.12 56.75

EAS-WY FRNeider, Ella L44 1:49.20

50.30 58.90

CEN JRKnepper, Sinead45 x1:51.55

50.59 1:00.96

CEN SRWood, Sophie46 x1:54.70

51.73 1:02.97

DOU-WY FRKolkman, Ashtyn47 1:57.28

53.44 1:03.84

LAR FRLuo, Xiner48 x1:58.27

54.34 1:03.93

SHE-WY FRBuchman, Mariah49 1:58.35

53.86 1:04.49

LAR SOVick, Kae50 x1:58.64

54.79 1:03.85

KWH-WY SRBaldinelli, Camilla51 2:00.20

55.43 1:04.77

LAR SOWatkins, Allie52 x2:11.73

1:02.69 1:09.04

LAR SODecker, Aspen--- DQ

56.06 1:04.47

LAR JREstrada, Tzivia--- DQ

47.92 56.42

GRV JRBowen, Josephine--- DQ

51.72 1:01.30

EAS-WY FRTompkins, Kaitlyn G--- DQ

58.85 1:06.08

GRV FRUhrig, Hailey--- DQ

33.02 36.60

NCH SOBerryman, Alieasia--- DQ

56.49 1:04.09

NCH FRDanford, Hannah--- DQ

50.56 54.98

CEN JRCavanaugh, Porscha A--- DQ

36.93 40.79

LAR SOOlaveson, Kenadi--- DQ

46.07 55.68

LAR JRHamann, Toni--- DQ

1:30.72 1:30.55

LAR JRBuckner, Marygrace--- DQ

2:03.47 2:21.53

 
#12  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAR1 3:50.30   32.0

Burchi, Carter A SR Roesler, Anna FR

Morton, Sage JR McPherson, Olivia C JR

28.21 59.41 58.1127.03

27.55 57.69 25.22 55.09

ATHB-WY2 3:56.25   26.0

Ochsner, Shaylee SR Pikula, Lauren K SR

Porter, Alaysa L JR Poley, Libby R JR

29.03 1:00.96 58.4027.30

27.05 57.62 27.80 59.27

ASHE-WY3 3:57.18   24.0

Carroll, Piper E SR Robison, Zoe L JR

Cleland, Isabel J FR Mullikin, Jadyn L SR

26.70 55.65 56.8926.84

30.09 1:03.30 29.63 1:01.34

AGRV4 3:57.43   22.0

Jensen, Lauren SO Lee, Lauren SO

Lauze, Alexa SO Sanders, Sydni JR

28.10 59.93 58.9727.80

28.42 59.77 27.74 58.76

ACEN5 4:05.96   20.0

Brownell, Kira FR Eggers, Gladys SO

Osterman, Sally JR Samuelson, Alyssa SO

28.49 1:00.30 1:00.3928.38

29.35 1:02.49 29.38 1:02.78

ARAW-WY6 4:06.50   18.0

Paulsen, Whitney SR Skinner, Sierra Jo JR

Arnold, Alyssa SO Walker, Amarion FR

33.58 1:10.74 1:11.7232.85

35.03 1:13.09 33.03 30.95

ACSO-WY7 4:06.51   14.0

Edwards, Liberty FR Phillips, Dillen SO

Mirich, Jakobi JR Near, Kendyl JR

29.30 1:00.66 1:04.4029.67

28.78 1:02.04 28.42 59.41

AKWH-WY8 4:12.68   10.0

Olson, Savannah SR

Hubert, Lindsay JR Mitchell, Audrey SR

28.93 1:00.54 1:04.3829.44

30.11 1:05.33 29.25 1:02.43

BLAR9 x4:15.09

Jablin, Madie R JR Schroeder, Heidi X JR

Hennerman, Elena G SR Graves, Tayiah E SR

30.94 1:04.62 1:01.0528.11

29.37 1:03.79 30.63 1:05.63

BCEN10 x4:16.18

Massengill, Tatum SO Simoni, Arianna SR

Gebhart, Taylor FR Massengill, Trinity SO

29.26 1:00.83 1:03.7230.33

31.16 1:06.38 30.39 1:05.25

BGRV11 x4:19.18

Reyes, Emily JR Young, Madi SO

Moritz, Cherylann JR Olsen, Kaycee JR

30.63 1:03.74 1:05.5031.24

32.34 1:08.95 27.90 1:00.99

BKWH-WY12 x4:25.66

Hartl, Kayalei SO Vlastos, Mazzi SO

Jones, Isabella SR Morrison, Mikayla SR

30.53 1:04.69 1:09.7132.39

31.29 1:05.63 30.05 1:05.63
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AEAS-WY13 4:27.23   8.0

Mickelson, Emma J FR Farris, Cheyanne E JR

Tucker, Makenna G FR Potter, Ruth M JR

31.24 1:06.49 1:08.5031.76

33.33 1:09.50 30.16 1:02.74

ARSP-WY14 4:31.61   6.0

30.42 1:11.95 57.7923.89

33.74 1:09.96 33.37 1:11.91

CCEN15 x4:34.45

Kersenbrock, Hanni SO Reed, Emma JR

Johnson, Jordan SR Allen, Abby FR

30.81 1:04.79 1:07.8131.52

33.28 1:12.11 31.18 1:09.74

CGRV16 x4:43.14

Merrick, Adrienne JR Foerster, Emily SR

Foerster, Sarah SR Gardea, Delaney SO

31.46 1:07.55 1:10.2432.83

33.89 1:13.58 32.98 1:11.77

BRSP-WY17 x4:57.31

39.04 1:23.05 1:30.9142.83

17.38 37.70 43.62 1:25.65

BCSO-WY18 x5:01.40

Willis, Savannah FR VanRisseghem, Nicole JR

Anderson, Stephanie SO Robert, Alexandra J FR

32.44 1:08.18 1:17.5136.17

35.31 1:16.90 36.24 1:18.81

BEAS-WY19 x5:15.72

Henry, Isabelle M JR Byrd, Emily H SR

Nelson, Megan A SR Smock, Alexandra T FR

33.43 1:15.19 1:18.0136.25

38.53 1:22.55 38.67 1:19.97

ADOU-WY20 5:17.78   4.0

Pooley, Lauren JR Kolkman, Ashtyn FR

Mathis, Isabelle SO Mathis, Sheridan SR

34.54 1:16.64 1:54.031:38.72

19.82 1:02.97 30.32 1:04.14

DGRV21 x5:18.62

Spartz, Amaya FR Gavin, Haylie FR

Seiller, Kelcee FR White, Natalie FR

35.80 1:15.10 1:23.4239.21

37.07 1:20.66 37.69 1:19.44

EGRV22 x5:29.71

Lafontaine, Teah FR Setzer, Katie FR

Rocha, Modesta SO Bowen, Josephine JR

33.61 1:14.84 1:31.1543.04

36.02 1:18.05 40.87 1:25.67

ANCH23 5:53.49   2.0

Roberts, Grace JR Haines, Emmalee FR

Merrell, Kassie FR Oden, Katelynn FR

38.57 1:23.08 1:32.1442.76

38.44 1:21.71 45.15 1:36.56

BNCH24 x6:12.82

Berryman, Alieasia SO Kessner, Kaitlyn SR

Thompson, Jasmine FR Danford, Hannah FR

44.01 1:34.99 1:20.7238.23

45.47 1:33.86 49.26 1:43.25

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Laramie High School 279

2. Green River High School 191

3. Cheyenne Central High School 163

4. Thunder Basin High School 148

5. Campbell County High School 130

6. Sheridan High School 115

7. Rock Springs High School 83

8. Cheyenne South 77

9. Kelly Walsh High School 63

10. Cheyenne East High School 46

11. Evanston High School 32

11. Douglas Bearcats 32

13. Rawlins High School 22

14. Natrona County High School 14


